Autour de I'Etang de Pen Mur

> Durée
@’ Distance

~” Dénivelé positif
M Dénivelé négatif
A4 Point haut

AA Point bas

3h10
10,15 km

100 m
99 m
34 m
3m

Al Difficulté

@ Retour point de
depart

2. Activité

M Commune

Moyenne
Oui

Pédestre
Muzillac (56190)



Autour de I'Etang de Pen Mur
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